Refrigerated-Dry Combo
Display Case
—
Drop-In
48 3/
16"
[1224m
m
]
19 1/2"
[495mm]
29 3/8"
[746mm]
22 1/4
"
[565m
m
]
Model Dimensions (L x D x H*) Comp. Size Electrical Data
CMBD38 38" x 293/8" x 2515/16"
(965mm x 746mm x 659mm)
1/4 H.P. 115 V, 60Hz, 9 A
CMBD46 46" x 293/8" x 2515/16"
(1168mm x 746mm x 659mm)
1/4 H.P. 115 V, 60Hz, 9 A
CMBD58 58" x 293/8" x 2515/16"
(1473mm x 746mm x 659mm)
1/4 H.P. 115 V, 60Hz, 9 A
CMBD76 76" x 293/8" x 2515/16"
(1930mm x 746mm x 659mm)
1/3 H.P. 115 V, 60Hz, 10 A
CMBD92 92" x 293/8" x 2515/16"
(2337mm x 746mm x 659mm)
1/3 H.P. 115 V, 60Hz, 10 A
*Height from drop-in surface to top of  case.
Specifications